
  

 
Term Dates  

School Year 2024 - 2025 
 
Autumn Term 2024 
 
First day of term Thursday 29th August 

Half term Monday 21st to Friday 25th October 

Last day of term Thursday 12th December 
13:00 - Finish 

Spring Term 2025 
 
First day of term Tuesday 07th January 

Half term  Monday 24th to Friday 28th February 

Last day of term Thursday 10th April 
13:00 - Finish 

Summer Term 2025 
 
First day of term Tuesday 29th April 

May Bank Holiday Monday 5th May 

Spring Bank Holiday Monday 26th May 

Half term Monday 09th to Friday 13th June 

Last day of term Thursday 24th July 
13:00 - Finish 


